
TERM DATES 2023

TERM 1 TERM 2

First Day of Term 2 

Wednesday 26 April 2023

Mid-Term Holiday

Friday 2 June 2023

 Public Holiday

Monday 5 June

Last Day of Term 2 

Friday 30 June 2023

TERM 3

First Day of Term 3

Tuesday 18 July 2023

Last Day of Term 3

Friday 22 September 2023

TERM 4

First Day of Term 4

Tuesday 10 October 2023

Last Day of Term 4

Year 12s - Friday 13 October 2023

Year 11s - Thursday 23 November 2023 

PK-10 - Tuesday 5 December 2023

Mid-Term Holiday

Friday 18 August 2023

Orientation (Year 7s/New Secondary Students) 

Tuesday, 31 January 2023 @ 6.30pm

First Day of Term 1

Wednesday 1 February 2023

Mid-Term Holiday

Friday 3 March 2023 

Public Holiday

Monday 6 March

Last Day of Term 1

Thursday 6 April 2023




